
OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

Pipeline Head Quarters 
P.O. Udayan Vihar, Pin – 781171 

Guwahati, Assam 

 

 

AMENDMENT NO. 1 DATED 26.01.2018 

TO TENDER NO. SGI6927P18 
 

This Addendum no. 1 dated 26.01.2018 to tender no. SGI6927P18 for 

Corrosion Inhibitor is issued –  

(i) To read the Tender Document Date as 13.01.2018 instead of 

13.02.2018. 

 

(ii) To read the annexure no. in Annexure FF – “Addendum to Bid 

Security and Performance Security Clause” as Annexure FF 

instead of Annexure GG. 

 

All other terms and condition of the tender will remain unchanged. 

 

 

Sd/-             

           (M. B. SINGHA) 

SR. MANAGER MATERIALS (PL)                                                                              

FOR CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER (PLS) 

 


